
List of Participants

Roberto, Acciarri, Fermilab, USA
acciarri@fnal.gov

Patrick, Achenbach, Nuclear Physics Institute, Mainz University,
Germany
patrick@kph.uni-mainz.de

Anthony, Affolder, University of Liverpool, UK
affolder@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk

Kazuhiro, Agatsuma, Nikhef, Netherlands
agatsuma@nikhef.nl

Andrey, Alexandrov, INFN - Napoli, Italy
andrey.alexandrov@na.infn.it

Wajahat, Ali, Scuola Superiore Sant'Anna - Pisa, Italy
w.ali@sssup.it

Niloufar, Alipour Tehrani, ETH Zürich/Cern, Switzerland
nalipour@cern.ch

Abdulelah, Alshareef, King Abdulaziz City for Science and
Technology, Saudi Arabia
aalshareef@kacst.edu.sa

Konstantin, Androsov, University of Siena / INFN Pisa, Italy
konstantin.androsov@gmail.com

Carlo, Angelini, Università di Pisa / INFN, Italy
carlo.angelini@pi.infn.it

Carla, Aramo, INFN - Napoli, Italy
carla.aramo@na.infn.it

Francesco, Arneodo, New York University - Abu Dhabi, U.Arab
Emirates
francesco.arneodo@nyu.edu

Massimo, Aversa, Hamamatsu Photonics Italia Srl, Italy
aversa@hamamatsu.it

Vadim, Babkin, JINR - Dubna, Russia
babkin@nrmail.jinr.ru

Varghese, Babu, Tata Institute of Fundamental Research,
India
varghese@tifr.res.in

Giuseppe, Bagliesi, INFN - Pisa, Italy
giuseppe.bagliesi@pi.infn.it

Elisabetta, Baracchini, INFN - LNF, Italy
baracch@gmail.com

Alyssa, Barlis, University of Pennsylvania, USA
abarlis@sas.upenn.edu

Alexander, Barnyakov, BINP, Russia
a.yu.barnyakov@inp.nsk.su

Mikhail, Barnyakov, Budker Institute of Nuclear Physics, Russia
m.yu.barnyakov@inp.nsk.su

Fabrizio, Barone, INFN - Napoli, Italy
fabrizio.barone@na.infn.it

Emanuela, Barzi, Fermilab, USA
barzi@fnal.gov

Mateusz, Baszczyk, AGH - University of Science and Technology,
Poland
baszczyk@agh.edu.pl

Giovanni, Batignani, INFN - Pisa, Italy
giovanni.batignani@pi.infn.it

Franco, Bedeschi, INFN - Pisa, Italy
franco.bedeschi@pi.infn.it

Ronaldo, Bellazzini, INFN - Pisa// PIXIRAD Imaging Counters srl,
Italy
ronaldo.bellazzini@pi.infn.it

Giorgio, Bellettini, INFN - Pisa, Italy
giorgio.bellettini@pi.infn.it

Andrea Davide, Benaglia, Cern, Switzerland
andrea.benaglia@cern.ch

Mirko, Berretti, Cern, Switzerland
mirko.berretti@cern.ch

Mario Edoardo, Bertaina, INFN - Torino, Italy
mario.bertaina@to.infn.it

Sergio, Bertolucci, Cern, Switzerland
sergio.bertolucci@cern.ch

Michele, Bianco, Cern, Switzerland
michele.bianco@cern.ch

Francesca, Bisconti, Karlsruhe Institute of Technology (KIT),
Germany
francesca.bisconti@kit.edu

M.Giuseppina, Bisogni, University of Pisa /INFN, Italy
giuseppina.bisogni@pi.infn.it

Saikat, Biswas, Nat. Inst. of Science Education and Research,
India
saikat.ino@gmail.com

Roberto, Blanco, Karlsruhe Institute of Technology (KIT), Germany
roberto.blanco@kit.edu

Sylvie, Blin, OMEGA/IN2P3/CNRS, France
sblin@in2p3.fr

Mirko, Boezio, INFN - Trieste, Italy
mirko.boezio@ts.infn.it

Mircea, Bogdan, University of Chicago, USA
bogdan@edg.uchicago.edu

Mauro, Bombonati, Hamamatsu Photonics Italia Srl, Italy
bombonati@hamamatsu.it

Adi, Bornheim, Caltech, USA
bornheim@hep.caltech.edu

Pierluigi, Bortignon, University of Florida, USA
pierluigi.bortignon@gmail.com

Maurizio, Boscardin, Fondazione Bruno Kessler, Italy
boscardi@fbk.eu

Edoardo, Bossini, INFN - Pisa, Italy
edoardo.bossini@pi.infn.it

Dominique, Breton, LAL Orsay, France
breton@lal.in2p3.fr

Francesca, Bucci, INFN - Firenze, Italy
francesca.bucci@fi.infn.it

Karen, Byrum, Argonne National Laboratory, USA
byrum@anl.gov

Valentina, Cairo, INFN - Cosenza/Cern, Switzerland
valentina.maria.cairo@cern.ch

Martino, Calvo, Institut Néel - CNRS Grenoble, France
martino.calvo@neel.cnrs.fr

Alessandra, Camplani, INFN - Milano, Italy
alessandra.camplani@mi.infn.it

Roberto, Cardarelli, INFN - Roma 2, Italy
roberto.cardarelli@roma2.infn.it

Roberta, Cardinale, INFN - Genova, Italy
roberta.cardinale@ge.infn.it

Paolo, Carniti, INFN - Milano Bicocca, Italy
paolo.carniti@mib.infn.it

Michele, Cascella, University College London, UK
m.cascella@ucl.ac.uk

Rino, Castaldi, INFN - Pisa, Italy
rino.castaldi@pi.infn.it

Maria Gabriella, Catanesi, INFN - Bari, Italy
gabriella.catanesi@cern.ch

xiv

http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/S0168-9002(16)30230-3



Claudia, Cecchi, INFN - Perugia, Italy
claudia.cecchi@pg.infn.it

Riccardo, Cenci, INFN - Pisa, Italy
riccardo.cenci@pi.infn.it

Leonor, Cerdá Alberich, IFIC - Universidad de Valencia - CSIC, Spain
lcerdaal@cern.ch

Alessandro, Cerri, University of Sussex, UK
alessandro.cerri@cern.ch

Franco, Cervelli, INFN - Pisa, Italy
franco.cervelli@pi.infn.it

Maximilien, Chefdeville, CNRS/IN2P3/LAPP, France
chefdevi@lapp.in2p3.fr

Gang, Chen, IHEP - Chinese Academy of Sciences, China
gang.chen@ihep.ac.cn

Giorgio, Chiarelli, INFN - Pisa, Italy
giorgio.chiarelli@pi.infn.it

Gianluigi, Chiarello, INFN - Lecce, Italy
gianluigi.chiarello@le.infn.it

Claudio, Chiri, INFN - Lecce, Italy
claudio.chiri@le.infn.it

Igor, Chirikov-Zorin, JINR, Russia
chirikov@nusun.jinr.ru

Fabio, Ciciriello, INFN - Bari, Italy
fabio.ciciriello@ba.infn.it

Davide, Cieri, Rutherford Appleton Laboratory, UK
davide.cieri@stfc.ac.uk

Roberto, Cimino, INFN - LNF, Italy
roberto.cimino@lnf.infn.it

Maria Agnese, Ciocci, University of Siena / INFN Pisa, Italy
mariaagnese.ciocci@pi.infn.it

Marco, Circella, INFN - Bari, Italy
marco.circella@ba.infn.it

Richard, Claus, SLAC, USA
claus@slac.stanford.edu

Catherine, Clerc, CNRS/IN2P3, France
clerc@in2p3.fr

Anna, Colaleo, INFN - Bari, Italy
anna.colaleo@ba.infn.it

Ivan, Colantoni, Università di Roma 2 / INFN, Italy
colanton@roma2.infn.it

Matteo, Corbo, CAEN S.p.A., Italy
m.corbo@caen.it

Francesco, Corsi, Politecnico di Bari, Italy
francesco.corsi@poliba.it

Flavio, Costantini, Università di Pisa / INFN, Italy
flavio.costantini@pi.infn.it

Roberto, Cottica, ISEG Spezialelektronik GmbH, Italy
rocotti@tin.it

Raffaello, D'Alessandro, Università di Firenze / INFN, Italy
candi@fi.infn.it

Gian Franco, Dalla Betta, University of Trento / TIFPA INFN, Italy
gianfranco.dallabetta@unitn.it

Giovanni, Darbo, INFN - Genova, Italy
giovanni.darbo@ge.infn.it

Supriya, Das, Bose Institute, India
supriya.das@cern.ch

Stefano, Davini, GSSI - INFN, Italy
stefano.davini@gssi.infn.it

Adam, Davis, University of Cincinnati, USA
adam.davis@cern.ch

Riccardo, De Asmundis, INFN - Napoli, Italy
riccardo.deasmundis@na.infn.it

Francesco, De Canio, INFN - Pavia, Italy
francesco.decanio@unibg.it

Matteo, De Gerone, INFN - Genova, Italy
matteo.degerone@ge.infn.it

Christophe, De La Taille, OMEGA CNRS/IN2P3 Ecole Polytechnique,
France
taille@in2p3.fr

Martina, De Laurentis, Università di Napoli / INFN, Italy
bucc@na.infn.it

Gilles, De Lentdecker, Université Libre de Bruxelles, Belgium
gdelentd@ulb.ac.be

Roberto, Dell'Orso, INFN - Pisa, Italy
roberto.dellorso@pi.infn.it

Paul, Dervan, University of Liverpool, UK
paul.dervan@cern.ch

Agostino, Di Francesco, LIP - Lisbon, Portugal
agodifra@lip.pt

Alessandra, Di Gaspare, INFN - LNF, Italy
alessandra.digaspare@lnf.infn.it

Adriano, Di Giovanni, New York University - Abu Dhabi, U.Arab
Emirates
adriano.digiovanni@nyu.edu

Beniamino, Di Girolamo, CERN, Switzerland
beniamino.di.girolamo@cern.ch

Roberto, Dinapoli, Paul Scherrer Institut, Switzerland
roberto.dinapoli@psi.ch

Daniel, Dobos, CERN, Switzerland
daniel.dobos@cern.ch

Raffaella, Donghia, INFN - LNF, Italy
raffaella.donghia@gmail.com

Jens, Dopke, STFC - Rutherford Appleton Laboratory, UK
jdopke@cern.ch

Álvaro, Dosil, Universidade de Santiago de Compostela, Spain
alvaro.dosil@usc.es

Andreas, Duedder, Johannes Gutenberg-Universität Mainz,
Germany
aduedder@students.uni-mainz.de

Agnieszka, Dziurda, Henryk Niewodniczanski Institute, Poland
agnieszka.dziurda@cern.ch

Felix, Ehrler, Karlsruhe Institute of Technology (KIT), Germany
felix.ehrler@student.kit.edu

Yuri, Ermoline, Michigan State University, Switzerland
yuri.ermoline@cern.ch

Antonio, Falabella, INFN - CNAF, Italy
antonio.falabella@cnaf.infn.it

Speranza, Falciano, INFN, Italy
speranza.falciano@roma1.infn.it

Jean-Louis, Faure, DSM/IRFU-Saclay, Switzerland
jean-louis.faure@cern.ch

Giacomo, Fedi, INFN - Pisa, Italy
giacomo.fedi@pi.infn.it

Florian, Feldbauer, Helmholtz - Institut Mainz/ University Mainz,
Germany
florian@ep1.rub.de

Carlos A., Fernandes Dos Santos, INFN - Trieste, Italy
carlos.santos@ts.infn.it

Roberto, Ferrari, INFN - Pavia, Italy
roberto.ferrari@pv.infn.it

Claudio, Ferretti, University of Michigan, USA
claudiof@umich.edu

Alessandro, Ferri, Fondazione Bruno Kessler, Italy
aleferri@fbk.eu

Elena, Ferri, Università Milano-Bicocca/ INFN, Italy
elena.ferri@mib.infn.it

Fernando, Ferroni, INFN, Italy
fernando.ferroni@roma1.infn.it

Elisa, Fiorina, Università di Torino / INFN, Italy
elisa.fiorina@to.infn.it

Bernhard, Flierl, LMU Munich, Germany
bernhard.flierl@physik.uni muenchen.de

List of Participants xv



Download	English	Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8169516

Download	Persian	Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8169516

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8169516
https://daneshyari.com/article/8169516
https://daneshyari.com/

